Fire Hose, Fittings, and Accessories

856

REP250AS-C

REP250AS-P

REP400AS

Round Identification Plates

Application

+ Used to trim out and identify exposed fire department connections

Size

* For Siamese, made in 9-1/4" diameter for 4" pipe and 11-1/4" diameter for 6" pipe

Feature

* Finishes: -P polished, -C polished chrome plated

Pipe Size

2-1/2"

T Aluminum

Branding

Auto-Sprinkler

Wall Hydrant
Pump Test

Standpipe

Auto-Sprinkler

Wall Hydrant

Standpipe

Auto-Sprinkler & Standpipe

Auto-Sprinkler

Standpipe

Dimensions

Cast Brass
Part #

REP250AS
REP250AS-P
REP250AS-C
REP250HY
REP250PT
REP250SP
REP250SP-P
REP250SP-C
AREP400AS’
REP400AS
REP400AS-P
REP400AS-C
REP400HY
REP400SP
REP400SP-P
REP400SP-C
REP400AS/SP
REP600AS
REP600AS-P
REP600AS-C
REP600SP
REP600SP-P
REP600SP-C

Size
2-1/2"
4
6"

0.D.
7-5/8"
9-1/4"

11-1/4"
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Hole Size
3-1/4"
4-5/8"
6-3/4"
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