Round Identification Plates

REP250AS-C

Application

• Used to trim out and identify exposed fire department connections

Size

• For Siamese, made in 9-1/4" diameter for 4" pipe and 11-1/4" diameter for 6" pipe

• Finishes: -P polished, -C polished chrome plated

Pipe Size	Branding	Cast Brass Part #
2-1/2"	Auto-Sprinkler	REP250AS
		REP250AS-P
		REP250AS-C
	Wall Hydrant	REP250HY
	Pump Test	REP250PT
	Standpipe	REP250SP
		REP250SP-P
		REP250SP-C
	Auto-Sprinkler	AREP400AS ¹
		REP400AS
		REP400AS-P
		REP400AS-C
4"	Wall Hydrant	REP400HY
	Standpipe	REP400SP
		REP400SP-P
		REP400SP-C
	Auto-Sprinkler & Standpipe	REP400AS/SP
	Auto-Sprinkler	REP600AS
		REP600AS-P
ć"		REP600AS-C
6"	Standpipe	REP600SP
		REP600SP-P
		REP600SP-C

¹ Aluminum



REP250AS-P



REP400AS



Dimensions

Size	O.D.	Hole Size
2-1/2"	7-5/8"	3-1/4"
4"	9-1/4"	4-5/8"
6"	11-1/4"	6-3/4"